Februaryzo.

SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

BREAKFAST PIZZA
CHEESE STICK
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
CHEESE STICK
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIES, ORANGE
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
PEARS

8

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

11 BREAKFAST PIZZA
CHEESE STICK
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

12

COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
CHEESE STICK
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

13 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIES, ORANGE
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
PEARS

15

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

18 . PRESIDENTS' DAY NO
SCHOOL

19

COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
CHEESE STICK
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

20 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIES, ORANGE
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN
PEARS

22

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

25 BREAKFAST PIZZA
CHEESE STICK
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

26

COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
CHEESE STICK
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

27 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

28 K-6 NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE
SMOOTHIES, ORANGE
CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

PEARS




1/16/2019
1:50:04 pm

Serving Date

02/04/2019

02/05/2019

02/06/2019

02/07/2019

02/11/2019

02/12/2019

02/13/2019

02/14/2019

02/19/2019

02/20/2019

02/21/2019

02/25/2019

Snake River School District
Allergens
February 2019

Recipe Allergens

R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0247 - CHEESE STICK Milk

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0247 - CHEESE STICK Milk

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG Wheat, Soybeans

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC Milk

R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE Milk

R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0247 - CHEESE STICK Milk

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0247 - CHEESE STICK Milk

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS

R-0715 -

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG

Wheat, Soybeans

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC Milk

R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE Milk

R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0247 - CHEESE STICK Milk

R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS

R-0715 -
R-0306 -
- SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W

R-0589

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG
MILK, VARIETY

Wheat, Soybeans
Milk
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC Milk

R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE Milk

R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY Milk

R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0247 -

CHEESE STICK

Milk
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02/25/2019
02/26/2019

02/27/2019

02/28/2019

R-0306 -
R-0247 -
R-0306 -
R-0712 -
R-0715 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
- YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC

R-0631

R-0268 -
R-0269 -
R-0306 -

MILK, VARIETY

CHEESE STICK

MILK, VARIETY

CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG
MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W

SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE
MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI
MILK, VARIETY

Milk

Milk

Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk



