

February 2019



SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST

		3:11 111 - 111 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
				1 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	School News MEAL APPLICATION IS AVAILABLE ONLINE. www.lunchapplication. com
4 BREAKFAST PIZZA CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	5 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART CHEESE STICK APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	7 smoothies, orange chocolate muffin pears	8 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	All breakfast menus are a one week cycle for the month. Milk is offered with every meal. Meal Price:
11 BREAKFAST PIZZA CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	12 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART CHEESE STICK APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	14 smoothies, orange chocolate muffin pears	15 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	Reduce: \$.30 K-4 Full Pay: \$1.85 5-12 Full Pay: \$2.00 Adult: \$2.60 Ala Cart Milk: \$.35
18 * presidents' day no school	19 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART CHEESE STICK APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	21 smoothies, orange chocolate muffin pears	22 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	
25 BREAKFAST PIZZA CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	26 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART CHEESE STICK APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	27 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	28 K-6 NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE SMOOTHIES, ORANGE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN PEARS		

Snake River School District Allergens February 2019

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
02/04/2019	R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/05/2019	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
02/06/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
02/07/2019	R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE	Milk
	R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/11/2019	R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/12/2019	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
02/13/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
02/14/2019	R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE	Milk
	R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/19/2019	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
02/20/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
02/21/2019	R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE	Milk
	R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/25/2019	R-0224 - BREAKFAST PIZZA	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk

02/25/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
02/26/2019	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
02/27/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
02/28/2019	R-0268 - SMOOTHIE, BLENDERLESS, ORANGE	Milk
	R-0269 - MUFFIN, WG CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk